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Trupti Dalvi

From: Santosh Tambe
Sent: 15 January 2024 21:51
To: Trupti Dalvi; Stephen P
Cc: Shama Nair; Rupali Pol; Ajit Singh; Himanshu Singh; Siddharth Purohit; Khushbu Verma; Suraj Kumbhar; Ajit Yadav; Nimisha Jadhav; Lovejot 

Sekhon; Sarvesh Patil; Sonali Dhadve; Kamal Saraf; Herambraj Sonawane; Akshay Sharma; Ameet Koomar
Subject: FW: Required CCTV for Loungue
Attachments: IS_Additional CCTV work _Quotation_ T2 lounge AHM.xlsx

Dear Trupti , 
 
 
 
          Kindly upload on safal on top priority . 
 
 
Regards 
Santosh TAMBE  
 

From: Sandeep Suryawanshi <sandeep@inventechsolutions.net>  
Sent: 15 January 2024 12:08 
To: Santosh Tambe <santosh.tambe@travelfoodservices.com> 
Cc: shirish@inventechsolutions.net; Rupali Pol <rupali.pol@travelfoodservices.com>; Manish Rohilla <ra.ahmedabad@semolinakitchens.com>; Ajit Singh 
<ajit.singh@semolinakitchens.com>; Himanshu Singh <himanshu.singh@semolinakitchens.com> 
Subject: Re: Required CCTV for Loungue 
 
CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize the sender and know the content is safe. 

 
Dear Santosh ji,  
 
As discussed please find attached quotation for CCTV work at T2 lounge at Ahmedabad airport. 
 
 
Thanks & Regards, 
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SAndeep 
Inventech Solutions 

 
 
 
 
On Sat, 13 Jan 2024 at 11:53, Himanshu Singh <himanshu.singh@semolinakitchens.com> wrote: 

Dear sandeep ji, 
Plz find the attached as required.  
 
Regards, 
Himanshu 
 
Sent from Outlook for Android 
 

From: Ajit Singh <ajit.singh@semolinakitchens.com> 
Sent: Saturday, January 13, 2024 11:42:20 am 
To: Santosh Tambe <santosh.tambe@travelfoodservices.com> 
Cc: Rupali Pol <rupali.pol@travelfoodservices.com>; Manish Rohilla <ra.ahmedabad@semolinakitchens.com>; Himanshu Singh 
<himanshu.singh@semolinakitchens.com> 
Subject: RE: Required CCTV for Loungue 
 
Dear Sir,  
  
CCTV marking attached with this mail.  
  
Best Regards  
Ajit Singh  
  

From: Santosh Tambe <santosh.tambe@travelfoodservices.com>  
Sent: Friday, January 12, 2024 12:11 PM 
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To: Sandeep Suryawanshi sandeep@inventechsolutions.net; Shirish Awati <shirish@inventechsolutions.net> 
Cc: Shama Nair <shama.nair@travelfoodservices.com>; Akshay Sharma <akshay.sharma@semolinakitchens.com>; Ameet Koomar <Ameet.Koomar@adani.com>; Rupali 
Pol <rupali.pol@travelfoodservices.com>; Siddharth Purohit <siddharth.purohit@semolinakitchens.com>; Ajit Singh <ajit.singh@semolinakitchens.com>; Himanshu Singh 
<himanshu.singh@semolinakitchens.com>; Suraj Kumbhar <suraj.kumbhar@travelfoodservices.com>; Ajit Yadav <ajit.yadav@travelfoodservices.com>; Trupti Dalvi 
<trupti.dalvi@travelfoodservices.com>; Nimisha Jadhav <nimisha.jadhav@travelfoodservices.com>; Lovejot Sekhon <lovejot.sekhon@travelfoodservices.com>; Stephen P 
<stephen.p@travelfoodservices.com>; Sarvesh Patil <sarvesh.patil_kcorp@travelfoodservices.onmicrosoft.com>; Sonali Dhadve <Sonali.dhadve@k-corp.in>; Prakash 
Mistry <prakash.mistry@travelfoodservices.com>; Khushbu Verma <khushbu.dayal@travelfoodservices.com> 
Subject: FW: Required CCTV for Loungue 
  
Dear Sandeep / Shirish , 
    
        Please find a rough sketch for the requirement of cameras at T2 Lounge extension , request you to understand the same with your team and quote , request you to 
take it forward on top priority . 
  
  
  
Regards 
Santosh TAMBE  
  

From: Rupali Pol <rupali.pol@travelfoodservices.com>  
Sent: 12 January 2024 10:38 
To: Santosh Tambe <santosh.tambe@travelfoodservices.com> 
Cc: Himanshu Singh <himanshu.singh@semolinakitchens.com>; Ajit Singh <ajit.singh@semolinakitchens.com> 
Subject: FW: Required CCTV for Loungue 
  
Dear Santosh, 
  
Please find the CCTV detail for lounge . 
  
  

From: Manish Rohilla <ra.ahmedabad@semolinakitchens.com>  
Sent: Wednesday, January 10, 2024 7:31 PM 
To: Rupali Pol <rupali.pol@travelfoodservices.com> 
Cc: Ajit Singh <ajit.singh@semolinakitchens.com>; Himanshu Singh <himanshu.singh@semolinakitchens.com> 
Subject: Required CCTV for Loungue 
  
Dear Mam, 
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As discussed with you we required 10 nos CCTV dome camera for Lounge . 
Kindly find attached roughly drawing with marking location for validate it. 
  
  
  
Thankyou, 
Manish 
R.A Team 
8818064963 
  
  
  
  
  

 


